Organization Award

14th Circuit Solicitor's Office Multidisciplinary Court

A Second Chance Resource Center Network United, Inc.
Aiken Regional Medical Center

Barnwell County Commission on Alcohol and Drug Abuse
BHG - Center for Behavioral Health

Bon Secours St. Francis Hospital, Inc.

Christ Central Ministries Oconee/OARS

Clemson University-Dr. Lori Dickes

Clemson University-Heidi Zinzow, PhD

Crossroads Treatment Centers

Department of Alcohol and Other Drug Services-Sarah Goldsby
Department of Health and Environmental Control (DHEC)-Emma Kennedy
Fyrebird Recovery

Greenville County Sheriff's Office

Lutheran Family Services in the Carolinas

Oxford House, Inc.

Prisma Health—Midlands-Christopher Goodman, MD
Prisma Health—Upstate-Phillip Moschella, MD, PhD
Safety Blitz Foundation, Inc

University of South Carolina-Kandy T. Velazquez

York County All On Board Coalition

Total

$221,896.00
$543,062.24
$384,510.00
$92,652.00
$139,554.00
$283,991.00
$77,700.00
$367,161.00
$181,277.00
$698,236.80
$1,052,140.00
$400,000.00
$137,500.00
$561,953.93
$629,608.07
$300,000.00
$376,867.00
$442,972.00
$305,937.50
$184,826.00
$39,169.00
$7,421,013.54






