Organization	Award
14th Circuit Solicitor's Office Multidisciplinary Court	\$221,896.00
A Second Chance Resource Center Network United, Inc.	\$543,062.24
Aiken Regional Medical Center	\$384,510.00
Barnwell County Commission on Alcohol and Drug Abuse	\$92,652.00
BHG - Center for Behavioral Health	\$139,554.00
Bon Secours St. Francis Hospital, Inc.	\$283,991.00
Christ Central Ministries Oconee/OARS	\$77,700.00
Clemson University-Dr. Lori Dickes	\$367,161.00
Clemson University-Heidi Zinzow, PhD	\$181,277.00
Crossroads Treatment Centers	\$698,236.80
Department of Alcohol and Other Drug Services-Sarah Goldsby	\$1,052,140.00
Department of Health and Environmental Control (DHEC)-Emma Kennedy	\$400,000.00
Fyrebird Recovery	\$137,500.00
Greenville County Sheriff's Office	\$561,953.93
Lutheran Family Services in the Carolinas	\$629,608.07
Oxford House, Inc.	\$300,000.00
Prisma Health–Midlands-Christopher Goodman, MD	\$376,867.00
Prisma Health–Upstate-Phillip Moschella, MD, PhD	\$442,972.00
Safety Blitz Foundation, Inc	\$305,937.50
University of South Carolina-Kandy T. Velazquez	\$184,826.00
York County All On Board Coalition	\$39,169.00
Total	\$7,421,013.54